
VESTIBULO

BODEGA

1/2 BAÑO

COCHERA

CONTENEDOR DE 

BASURA

BAÑO

RECAMARA 2

SUBE

COCINA

SALA/COMEDOR

ALACENA

0.800

0.900

0.800

1.000

2.115

1.330

N.P.T. -1.475

N.P.T. 0.00M

N.P.T. -0.25MN.P.T. -0.95M

N.P.T. -2.175

N.P.T. -3.105

N.P.T. -0.55M

N.P.T. -1.475

COLOCACION DE ADOPASTO

PLANTA BAJA


